10.

Position Other Positions Held

Hr Teacher-Estab Hr
Rate, Teacher Acting As
Sub

Extended Duty Units,
Hr Teacher-Estab Hr
Rate, Hr Teacher-Estab
Hr Rate, Hr Teacher-
Estab Hr Rate, Level |
Sub Teacher, Teacher
Acting As Sub

Teacher Acting As Sub,
Extended Duty Units

Hr Teacher-Estab Hr
Rate, Teacher Acting As
Sub

Extended Duty Units,
Hr Teacher-Estab Hr
Rate, Hr Teacher-Estab
Hr Rate, Teacher Acting
As Sub

Extended Duty Units,
Hr Teacher-Estab Hr
Rate, Hr Teacher-Estab
Hr Rate, Teacher Acting
As Sub

Custodian | - Day Shift,
Custodian | - Day Shift,
Custodian | - Nsi,
Custodian | - Nsi

Hr Teacher-Estab Hr
Rate, Teacher Acting As
Sub

Hr Teacher-Estab Hr
Rate, Hr Teacher-Estab
Hr Rate, Hr Teacher-
Estab Hr Rate, Teacher
Acting As Sub

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Custodian | - Day Shift

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Elementary Sch Principal

K-12 Education Entity
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Department

Pt. Dume Elementary School

Pt. Dume Elementary School

Pt. Dume Elementary School

Pt. Dume Elementary School

Pt. Dume Elementary School

Pt. Dume Elementary School

Pt. Dume Elementary School

Pt. Dume Elementary School

Pt. Dume Elementary School

Pt. Dume Elementary School

Total Wages

$108,878

$108,869

$103,140

$102,273

$86,358

$80,984

$79,880

$78,076

$78,008

$69,856



11.
12.

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

Administrative Assistant

Elementary Library Coord.

Physical Activities Spec
Inst Asst-Classroom

Inst Asst-Classroom

Inst Asst-Classroom
Classroom Teacher

Inst Asst-Classroom
Sr.Office Specialist
Noon Supervision Aide
Inst Asst-Classroom
Administrative Assistant

Inst Asst-Classroom

Sr.Office Specialist

Classroom Teacher, Hr

Teacher-Estab Hr Rate,

Long-Term Assignment
Tchr, Long-Term Leave

Assign., Teacher Acting
As Sub

Noon Supervision Aide
Noon Supervision Aide
Noon Supervision Aide
Teacher Acting As Sub
Noon Supervision Aide
Office Specialist-Sub

Inst Asst-Classroom

Noon Supervision Aide

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Pt.
Pt.

Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.

Dume Elementary School

Dume Elementary School

Dume Elementary School
Dume Elementary School
Dume Elementary School
Dume Elementary School
Dume Elementary School
Dume Elementary School
Dume Elementary School
Dume Elementary School
Dume Elementary School
Dume Elementary School

Dume Elementary School

$55,157
$54,596

$25,603
$24,428
$24,103
$18,407
$14,847
$10,724
$9,430
$4,368
$2,208
$1,550
$581



