	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Classroom Teacher	Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate, Teacher Acting As Sub	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Pt. Dume Elementary School	\$108,878
2.	Classroom Teacher	Extended Duty Units, Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate, Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate, Hr Teacher- Estab Hr Rate, Level I Sub Teacher, Teacher Acting As Sub	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Pt. Dume Elementary School	\$108,869
3.	Classroom Teacher	Teacher Acting As Sub, Extended Duty Units	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Pt. Dume Elementary School	\$103,140
4.	Classroom Teacher	Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate, Teacher Acting As Sub	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Pt. Dume Elementary School	\$102,273
5.	Classroom Teacher	Extended Duty Units, Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate, Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate, Teacher Acting As Sub	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Pt. Dume Elementary School	\$86,358
6.	Classroom Teacher	Extended Duty Units, Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate, Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate, Teacher Acting As Sub	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Pt. Dume Elementary School	\$80,984
7.	Custodian I - Day Shift	Custodian I - Day Shift, Custodian I - Day Shift, Custodian I - Nsi, Custodian I - Nsi	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Pt. Dume Elementary School	\$79,880
8.	Classroom Teacher	Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate, Teacher Acting As Sub	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Pt. Dume Elementary School	\$78,076
9.	Classroom Teacher	Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate, Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate, Hr Teacher- Estab Hr Rate, Teacher Acting As Sub	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Pt. Dume Elementary School	\$78,008
10.	Elementary Sch Principal		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Pt. Dume Elementary School	\$69,856

11.	Administrative Assistant	Sr.Office Specialist	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Pt. Dume Elementary School	\$55,157
12.	Elementary Library Coord.	Classroom Teacher, Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate, Long-Term Assignment Tchr, Long-Term Leave Assign., Teacher Acting As Sub		Pt. Dume Elementary School	\$54,596
13.	Physical Activities Spec		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Pt. Dume Elementary School	\$25,603
14.	Inst Asst-Classroom	Noon Supervision Aide	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Pt. Dume Elementary School	\$24,428
15.	Inst Asst-Classroom	Noon Supervision Aide	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Pt. Dume Elementary School	\$24,103
16.	Inst Asst-Classroom	Noon Supervision Aide	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Pt. Dume Elementary School	\$18,407
17.	Classroom Teacher	Teacher Acting As Sub	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Pt. Dume Elementary School	\$14,847
18.	Inst Asst-Classroom	Noon Supervision Aide	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Pt. Dume Elementary School	\$10,724
19.	Sr.Office Specialist	Office Specialist-Sub	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Pt. Dume Elementary School	\$9,430
20.	Noon Supervision Aide	Inst Asst-Classroom	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Pt. Dume Elementary School	\$4,368
21.	Inst Asst-Classroom	Noon Supervision Aide	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Pt. Dume Elementary School	\$2,208
22.	Administrative Assistant		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Pt. Dume Elementary School	\$1,550
23.	Inst Asst-Classroom		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Pt. Dume Elementary School	\$581